
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE INMAN LIBRARY IN APRIL 2024

LIBBY

Seed Starting and Compost 
Workshop 
April 22 from 4:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Celebrate Earth Day with us! Learn hands-on how to grow plants 
from seeds for your garden and create compost in your yard from 
Keep OneSpartanburg Beautiful. Open to ages 12 and up. 

Check out these books from our 
collection:

INMAN
LIBRARY

TH
EINMAN

LIBRARY
50 MILL ST.

INMAN, SC 29349
864-472-8363

MON-THURS: 
10:00AM-8:00PM

FRI-SAT: 
10:00AM-6:00PM

SUN:
CLOSED

STORYTIME

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Thursdays at 10:30 a.m.

РУССКАЯ ИСТОРИЯ 
(ВРЕМЯ СКАЗКИ)

2nd Tuesday at 11:00 a.m



APRIL 2024
EVENTS AT INMAN LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Wednesdays in April
10:30am
30/30 Gentle Exercise

Thursday, April 4
11:00am
United Way VITA Tax Prep

Fridays in April 
10:00am
Inman Yarn Club

Wednesday, April 10
3:00pm
Crafternoon: Bird House 
Painting

Friday, April 26
12:00pm
Houseplants 101

Monday, April 1
4:30pm
Teens Write On: Poetry

Monday, April 8
4:30pm
Teen Recharge: Eclipse 
Edition

Saturday, April 13
3:00pm
Teens Play: Theme Song 
Bingo

Thursday, April 25
2:00pm
Teen Homeschooled: 
Doughnut Decorating Party

Saturday, April 13
4:00pm
Asteroids... Are We in 
Danger?

Monday, April 22
4:30pm
Seed Starting and Compost 
Workshop

Tuesday, April 2
Mini Makers: DIY Flower Pots

Wednesdays, April 10 & 24
11:00am

Monday, April 15
3:30pm
LEGO Club

Thursday, April 25
2:00pm
Homeschool: Animals 
Around the World

Kids

All Ages


